www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.twCYPRESS TECHNOLOGY www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.twCYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
CH-U350HTX HDMI over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM Extension
FEATURES
•	 Video, audio and control transmission over TCP/IP in Unicast (point-to-point)
or Multicast (single-to-many) modes
•	 Support with 0°, 180°, 270° increments rotation
•	 The analog Line In on the Transmitter sends audio directly to the analog
Line Out and is inserted into the HDMI output on connected Receivers

www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.twCYPRESS TECHNOLOGY www.cypress.com.tw | cypress@cypress.com.twCYPRESS TECHNOLOGY
CH-U350HTX HDMI over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM Extension
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No. Product Description
CH-U350HTX HDMI over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM Extension
CDPS-CS7 IP Master Controller
ADP-0274AEJ210C Switching Power Supply 5VDC/2.6A
CBL-E3.5IF-20A 3.5ØIR cable(Blaster) 2725#28 L:200cm
CBL-IR10C3SA200 3.5ØIR cable L:200cm 30-50KHz
CH-U331RX HDMI/VGA over IP Receiver with USB/KVM Extension
Wide Temperature Series (operating at -20 ~ 70°C)
Model No. Product Description
CH-U350HTX-E HDMI over IP Transmitter with USB/KVM Extension
CH-U331TR-E UHD AV over IP Transceiver
CH-U353RX-E UHD Video over IP RX
CDPS-CS7-E AV over IP Master Controller